DATE 07/24/20
TIME 13:00:10 34100 -

DATE 07/31/2020

IN
DEFENDANT NAME XREF CUST
BINGENHEEIMER, DANIEL K 3665978 Y
HAYDEN, JAMES R 5072865
MOOS, JAMES D 902823
902823
ROSALES, DELFINO R 4942808 Y
SIKTA, LAITH F 3383725 Y
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14F03910

1SFE018728
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REASON

FURTHPRO
PLEA

5C

PLEA
PROBHRGJS
PLEA

8

JICRO119

oF

:30 AM

LST APPR
DATE

07/16/20
04/09/20
07/15/20
07/15/20
06/12/20
07/15/20

PAGE



